

नगर परिषद् फारबिसगंज

61-06

1	Estimated cost	922882
2	Cost of BOQ	
3	Amount of Earnest Money	1250/- 5000
4	Bid Processing Fee	18500
5	Time of Completion	as per beltron 3 Month

वार्ड संख्या-11 में चन्द्रमोहन साह के घर से फैंसी मार्केट होते हुए सदर रोड तक पी0सी0सी0 सड़क निर्माण कार्य
वर्ष-2026-27

Bill of Quantities

SI NO	Ref. of SOR	Items of work	Unit	Qty	Rate	Total Amount
Road						
1	15.2.1	Demolishing cement concrete including disposal of material withing 50 metre lead:1:3:6 or richer mix.	Cum	11.7	970.9	11360
2	B.C.D. 2.28	Providing The local sand filing in foundation trech in drain including the watering , ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	93.6	287.3	26891
3	B.C.D. 16.78.2	Providing the G.S.B . In road Etc.	Cum	52.2	1239.4	64697
4	B.C.D. 4.1.2	Providing P.C.C(M20) In road	Cum	69.6	4420.8	307688
4	4.3.1	centring for Road	Sqm	34.8	211.1	7346
Total Amount						417981
Total						417981
Add G.S.T 5.36%						22404
						440385
(A) Total						440385
Carriage of material						
		Bricks	NO	0	1.23866	0
		Local sand	CUM	93.6	277.2	25946
		coarse sand	CUM	29.928	3838.71	114885
		stone chips	CUM	59.16	1976.95	116956
		G.S.B	CUM	66.816	1976.95	132092
						389879
Add 18 GST Carriage						70178
(B) Total						460057
Different cost						
		Cement	Mt.	29.928	115.13	3446
(C) Total						3446
Seigniorage fee						
		Bricks	NO	0	5.715	0
		Local sand	CUM	93.6	141.85	13277
		coarse sand	CUM	29.928	175.8	5261
		stone chips	CUM	59.16	604.91	35786
		G.S.B	CUM	66.816	604.91	40418
Total						94743
add 10% seigniorage fee						9474
Add 18 GST						1705
Total						11180
Sign Board & photography (R.C.C8.04A(xii))						
		No	1	7814		7814
(D) Total						18994
Total (A+B+C+D)						922882

JR
B.O.D. 11.06.2026

11.06.2026
AF

B.O. of approved for Rs - 9,22,882 (Rupees nine lakh twenty two thousand eight hundred eighty two only)

13/06/26

sd -